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SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 01-06-2023-203121-2-791448 MARJIA BEGUM Female SAMSUL HOQUE 23-07-2004 8822138657 2021 SEBA 97.17 GEN NO NO NO

2 30-05-2023-203121-2-270198 PRADYUT PRITAM NATH Male KAMAL CHANDRA NATH 23-09-2006 6003933203 2023 SEBA 97 OBC NO NO NO

3 30-05-2023-203121-2-806758 SIBANGINI MAHANTA Female

LT. PUSPA JYOTI 

MAHANTA 27-03-2007 8474881661 2023 CBSE 96 GEN NO NO NO

4 31-05-2023-203121-2-353120 ARIF IRSHAD FIRDAUS Male EUNUSH AHMED 24-09-2007 9435364124 2023 SEBA 95.5 GEN NO NO NO

5 03-06-2023-203121-2-157768 NIKITA MAHANTA Female Diganta Mahanta 12-06-2006 8638402853 2023 CBSE 95 GEN YES NO NO

6 17-06-2023-203121-2-228331 PARISHMITA DEVI Female MANMOHAN NATH 23-06-2007 6001329026 2023 SEBA 94.83 OBC NO NO NO

7 30-05-2023-203121-2-182844 RAKESH KUMAR NATH Male

LATE HAREN CHANDRA 

NATH 07-05-2007 6000300950 2023 SEBA 94.67 OBC NO NO NO

8 29-05-2023-203121-2-577504 AMLAN KALITA Male BABUL KALITA 22-02-2007 9101054314 2023 SEBA 94.5 GEN NO NO NO

9 29-05-2023-203121-2-518684 SANIA SULTANA Female FIRUJ KHAN 10-02-2006 6003518850 2023 SEBA 94.33 GEN NO NO NO

10 14-06-2023-203121-2-862884 BASTAV KUMAR NATH Male GANESH CHANDRA NATH 10-01-2006 9395916553 2022 SEBA 94.33 OBC NO NO NO

11 31-05-2023-203121-2-737451 ALAKANANDA KAKATI Male Prafulla kumar nath 04-11-2006 9365224041 2023 CBSE 94 OBC NO NO NO

12 29-05-2023-203121-2-253259

BHARGAB PRATIM 

BORDOLOI Male JYOTI PRASAD BORDOLOI 26-10-2007 6001958457 2023 SEBA 93.33 OBC NO NO NO

13 29-05-2023-203121-2-883755 MANALISHA DEKA Female HARESWAR DEKA 30-10-2006 8638843953 2023 SEBA 93 OBC NO NO NO

14 01-06-2023-203121-2-485741 SIVARUN NATH Male BIPIN CH. NATH 01-07-2007 6001138478 2023 SEBA 93 OBC NO NO NO

15 03-06-2023-203121-2-471719 HELEN SARKAR Female HARIPADA SARKAR 31-03-2007 7002624968 2023 SEBA 92.83 SC NO NO NO

16 31-05-2023-203121-2-743959 LARA MOHILARY Male APOORVA BORMAHELA 05-09-2007 6003197135 2023 SEBA 92.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

17 30-05-2023-203121-2-141239 NILAKSHI DAS Female ATUL DAS 11-02-2007 6003951101 2023 SEBA 92.17 SC NO NO NO
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18 29-05-2023-203121-2-222496 PARIZAAD HUSSAIN Female LATE IMRANUL HUSSAIN 01-04-2007 7576959352 2023 CBSE 92 GEN NO NO NO

19 31-05-2023-203121-2-725186 BARASHA RANI DEVI Female DIPEN KR NATH 12-04-2005 7099581661 2023 SEBA 92 OBC NO NO NO

20 07-06-2023-203121-2-885043 JAGRITI KALITA Female RANJIT KUMAR KALITA 25-11-2006 9435064252 2023 CBSE 91.8 GEN NO NO NO

21 30-05-2023-203121-2-884217 NIKUMONI DAS Female RAJIB KUMAR DAS 10-02-2007 9395404757 2023 SEBA 90.5 SC NO NO NO

22 29-05-2023-203121-2-297457 ASHA KUMARI Female Bhuban Poddar 20-07-2007 9101370418 2023 CBSE 90.4 OBC NO NO NO

23 29-05-2023-203121-2-882171 PRIYAKSHI ROY Female ASHUTOSH ROY 05-02-2007 8812904880 2023 SEBA 90.17 SC NO NO NO

24 01-06-2023-203121-2-309846 TIKUMONI DAS Female BIMAL DAS 07-05-2007 8822491323 2023 SEBA 89.5 SC NO NO NO

25 30-05-2023-203121-2-801804 BARSHA SARMA Female KAMAL CHANDRA SARMA 10-02-2007 9613204096 2023 CBSE 88.8 GEN NO NO NO

26 29-05-2023-203121-2-742827 REHAN OSMANI Male ABDUL QUIUM OSMANI 02-02-2007 9706573485 2023 SEBA 88.67 GEN NO YES NO

27 30-05-2023-203121-2-540703 SABANA SULTANA Female SAHED ALI 17-10-2006 6001294803 2023 SEBA 87.67 GEN NO NO NO

28 29-05-2023-203121-2-527202 MURCHANA BORDOLOI Female PRADIP BORDOLOI 10-09-2007 9864407290 2023 SEBA 87.67 OBC NO NO NO

29 01-06-2023-203121-2-259216 NIKHITA PHANGCHANG Female PRADIP PHANGCHANG 16-05-2007 9365292788 2023 SEBA 87.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

30 30-05-2023-203121-2-771845 RASHMI CHOUHAN Female RAMLAL CHOUHAN 08-07-2006 7002009012 2023 SEBA 87.5 MOBC NO NO NO

31 29-05-2023-203121-2-946364 BASAB JYOTI BHARALI Male NIPUL BHARALI 12-10-2006 9957941044 2023 CBSE 87.4 GEN NO NO NO

32 29-05-2023-203121-2-799490 DIMPLE DEKA Male DIGANTA DEKA 28-03-2007 8486574491 2023 CBSE 87.2 OBC NO NO NO

33 13-06-2023-203121-2-312634 PRANTIKA MANDAL Female RAJKUMAR MANDAL 02-02-2007 7663016855 2023 SEBA 87.17 SC NO NO NO

34 30-05-2023-203121-2-222766 TUSHAR NATH Male MAHENDRA NATH 06-10-2005 8638739830 2023 SEBA 87 OBC NO NO NO

35 30-05-2023-203121-2-824698 DARSHANA DEKA Female Jogesh Kumar Deka 07-04-2007 9395971299 2023 SEBA 87 OBC NO NO NO

36 13-06-2023-203121-2-923936 GOLAP NATH Male Rabindra Nath 24-04-2006 9864806641 2023 SEBA 86.67 OBC YES NO NO

37 29-05-2023-203121-2-431740 NISHANT MAHANTI Male durga kumar mahanti 25-07-2007 9613629985 2023 SEBA 86.5 GEN NO YES NO

38 01-06-2023-203121-2-389213 RAJDEEP NATH Male DHANESWAR NATH 03-04-2007 8638697469 2023 SEBA 86.5 OBC NO NO NO

39 31-05-2023-203121-2-307746 JYOTIPARNA BORA Male RAJIB BORA 07-06-2007 7002271848 2023 SEBA 86 OBC NO NO NO

40 02-06-2023-203121-2-715280 SHAHIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN Male Bipul Hussain 08-11-2007 9365470260 2023 SEBA 86 GEN NO NO NO

41 31-05-2023-203121-2-529240 LEHNUBA MAHMOOD Female LAL MAHMOOD 01-11-2005 7099965870 2023 SEBA 85.83 GEN YES NO NO

42 31-05-2023-203121-2-858349 MAHSIN MANSUR Male ABDUL ROUF 16-11-2006 9957377905 2023 SEBA 85.83 GEN NO NO NO

43 29-05-2023-203121-2-913012 PRITHBEE NATH Male DEEPJYOTI NATH 07-02-2007 9395288344 2023 SEBA 85.17 OBC NO NO NO

44 29-05-2023-203121-2-805555 ASAN ULLAH Male JAHED ALI 09-05-2006 9678536592 2023 SEBA 85.17 GEN NO NO NO

45 30-05-2023-203121-2-866443 MANJIT NATH Male BIMAL CH. NATH 14-02-2006 8822087235 2023 SEBA 85 OBC NO NO NO

46 29-05-2023-203121-2-754309 JIBAN DAS Male GOKUL DAS 22-01-2006 8822371723 2023 SEBA 85 SC NO NO NO

47 01-06-2023-203121-2-333343 SHAHIR ALOM Male BAPDHAN ALI 08-03-2007 8453130247 2023 SEBA 85 GEN NO NO NO

48 29-05-2023-203121-2-470031 ABHIJIT BISWAS Male KAMAL BISWAS 05-08-2006 9394740376 2023 SEBA 85 SC NO NO NO

49 29-05-2023-203121-2-964535 SHRI SUMIN BAGLARI Male Shri Govin Baglari 06-12-2006 9864505497 2023 SEBA 84.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

50 08-06-2023-203121-2-757301 SARA KAUCHER Female SAJIDUL ISLAM 17-12-2006 8638442470 2023 SEBA 84.33 GEN NO NO NO
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51 29-05-2023-203121-2-775662 DHIRUJ NATH Male JATIN NATH 06-01-2008 6003591775 2023 SEBA 84.33 OBC NO NO NO

52 30-05-2023-203121-2-706861 MARZIYA AHMED Female KALIMUDDIN AHMED 22-01-2007 6901798534 2023 SEBA 84.17 GEN NO NO NO

53 30-05-2023-203121-2-690822 RIANKI BORA Female BABUL BORA 12-01-2007 8473038534 2023 SEBA 83.83 GEN NO NO NO

54 31-05-2023-203121-2-263816 MANOJ DAS Male TAGENDRA DAS 02-03-2007 9854716726 2023 SEBA 83.83 SC NO NO NO

55 29-05-2023-203121-2-433979 NISHAT JAKIA Female ABDUL HAKIM 02-02-2007 9854715908 2023 SEBA 83.83 GEN NO NO NO

56 01-06-2023-203121-2-353613 HABIBUR RAHMAN Male SUN MIYA 29-06-2006 7099809513 2023 SEBA 83.67 GEN NO NO NO

57 29-05-2023-203121-2-385364 MINTU MINHAJ ALAM Male MATIBUR RAHMAN 05-01-2008 8812806336 2023 SEBA 83.67 GEN NO NO NO

58 30-05-2023-203121-2-242559 BIDISHA DEVI Female DIMENDRA KR NATH 10-05-2006 8486449650 2023 SEBA 83.67 OBC NO NO NO

59 03-06-2023-203121-2-216357 MEHTAB HASSAN Male LUTFUR RAHMAN 24-02-2007 6000575224 2023 SEBA 83.5 GEN YES NO NO

60 29-05-2023-203121-2-435821 DIMPI DEVI Female TULESWAR NATH 29-09-2005 9101442920 2023 SEBA 83.33 OBC NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 12-06-2023-203121-2-900764 SURANJALI DEVI Female GOBIN NATH 08-07-2007 9678545363 2023 SEBA 83.17 OBC NO NO NO

2 31-05-2023-203121-2-850126 NARAYAN BARUAH Male LAKHI BARUAH 27-09-2006 7578888718 2023 SEBA 82.83 OBC NO NO NO

3 29-05-2023-203121-2-627389 PRIYANSHU DEKA Male Pranab jyoti Deka 25-09-2006 6003376396 2023 SEBA 82.67 OBC NO NO NO

4 29-05-2023-203121-2-237500 PARTHA PRATIM NATH Male SANJIB KUMAR NATH 12-04-2006 9613265961 2023 SEBA 82.67 OBC NO NO NO

5 30-05-2023-203121-2-878470 MONUJ NATH Male NARESWAR NATH 07-08-2005 9395906349 2023 SEBA 82.33 OBC NO NO NO

6 31-05-2023-203121-2-529132 ASHIMA DEKA Female MANOJ KUMAR DEKA 22-12-2005 6003706771 2023 CBSE 81.8 OBC NO NO NO

7 02-06-2023-203121-2-508883 SMITA DEVI Female SUBOL KR NATH 25-08-2006 9957996081 2023 SEBA 81.67 OBC NO NO NO

8 30-05-2023-203121-2-232762 BIJIT NARAYAN SINGHA Male RAHUL SINGHA 24-03-2007 9365633426 2023 SEBA 81.5 OBC NO NO NO

9 06-06-2023-203121-2-271686 BISHNU PRASAD SAIKIA Male BINOY SAIKIA 01-01-2007 9101051755 2023 SEBA 81.33 OBC NO NO NO

10 30-05-2023-203121-2-938436 BIJOY NATH Male BHORALI NATH 17-11-2007 8453827100 2023 SEBA 81.17 OBC NO NO NO

11 04-06-2023-203121-2-458385 KRITARTHA KUMAR DEKA Male AMIYA KUMAR DEKA 02-05-2007 9401053166 2023 CBSE 81 OBC NO NO NO

12 30-05-2023-203121-2-224438 PRIYA CHOUHAN Female DHOULAN CHOUHAN 19-10-2006 9101076799 2023 SEBA 79.83 OBC NO NO NO

13 30-05-2023-203121-2-866631 AASHNA SHARMA Female SARBJEET KR SHARMA 10-09-2006 9435452999 2023 SEBA 79.33 OBC NO NO NO

14 30-05-2023-203121-2-805597 SUPRIYA DEVI Female TARUN DEVNATH 19-08-2006 9954431308 2023 SEBA 79 OBC NO NO NO

15 29-05-2023-203121-2-895312 KABIN NATH Male MANURANJAN NATH 20-08-2006 9395380129 2023 SEBA 78.33 OBC NO NO NO

16 29-05-2023-203121-2-913769 MUNMI SAIKIA Female DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA 07-01-2007 6000939092 2023 SEBA 78 OBC NO NO NO

17 03-06-2023-203121-2-828792 AKASH KUNDU SENAPATI Male RANJAN KUNDU 26-05-2006 6002296161 2023 SEBA 77.67 OBC NO NO NO

18 29-05-2023-203121-2-802691 TISHA DEKA Female MADHAV DEKA 02-03-2007 9854173119 2023 SEBA 77.5 OBC NO NO NO

OBC CATEGORY : MERIT LIST
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SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 29-05-2023-203121-2-408998 JIT KUMAR BISWAS Male SANJAY KUMAR BISWAS 16-06-2006 9859132804 2023 SEBA 83.17 SC NO NO NO

2 30-05-2023-203121-2-802650 RATUL BISWAS Male RADHIKA RANJAN BISWAS 20-12-2006 7399681265 2023 SEBA 82.33 SC NO NO NO

3 29-05-2023-203121-2-130292 ALLPRITA MONI MEDHI Female RAMRAZ MEDHI 16-08-2006 7011071247 2023 SEBA 80 SC NO NO NO

4 31-05-2023-203121-2-765466 BINIT MAZUMDAR Male BISWAJIT MAZUMDAR 12-10-2006 9395846167 2023 SEBA 79.67 SC NO NO NO

5 29-05-2023-203121-2-372065 ANURUDHA MANDAL Male ANIL MANDAL 05-02-2007 9613106349 2023 SEBA 78.67 SC NO NO NO

6 01-06-2023-203121-2-425916 SWAPNA BAROI Female MARAN BAROI 28-02-2007 8822512376 2023 SEBA 78 SC NO NO NO

7 02-06-2023-203121-2-781733 KHAGENDRA SARKAR Male SUSIL SARKAR 09-11-2005 9101641074 2022 SEBA 78 SC NO NO NO

8 29-05-2023-203121-2-755045 ALISHA DAS Female BHUPEN CH DAS 16-05-2007 9678200699 2023 SEBA 77.33 SC NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 30-05-2023-203121-2-823026 SAMEER TERON Male HEMANTA KUMAR TERON 05-02-2007 9954485647 2023 SEBA 82.83 ST(H) NO NO NO

2 29-05-2023-203121-2-556369 RIMASHRI GAONKHOWA Female PRAKASH GAONKHOWA 10-03-2007 7896137550 2023 SEBA 80.17 ST(H) NO NO NO

3 31-05-2023-203121-2-490869 MANURANJAN PHANGCHU Male SULEN BANGTHAI 07-08-2005 8638581172 2023 SEBA 72 ST(H) NO NO NO

4 07-06-2023-203121-2-814603 DIPSHIKHA PATAR Female SANATAN PATAR 13-11-2006 9101237774 2023 SEBA 70.17 ST(H) NO NO NO

5 06-06-2023-203121-2-350757 PRASHAN JYOTI AMSI Male JITU AMSI 16-04-2006 6001694967 2023 SEBA 64.33 ST(H) NO NO NO

6 30-05-2023-203121-2-232948 CHANDITA AMSIH Female CHAILENDRA PATAR 07-07-2007 9864921424 2023 SEBA 56.33 ST(H) NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 03-06-2023-203121-2-196713 KOUSHIK BORDOLOI Male Kusha Bordoloi 11-03-2007 6001354542 2023 SEBA 83.33 ST(P) YES NO NO

2 29-05-2023-203121-2-707443 SUSHMITA PATAR Female GAMBHIR PATAR 17-11-2006 9394080368 2023 SEBA 82 ST(P) NO NO NO

3 29-05-2023-203121-2-532294 BUDHAN BAGLARI Male LAKIN BAGLARI 06-12-2006 8638713817 2023 SEBA 80.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

4 08-06-2023-203121-2-198603 SURUJ BORDOLOI Male SARAN SING BORDOLOI 10-05-2006 7099580891 2023 SEBA 80.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

5 30-05-2023-203121-2-999356 RUPJYOTI KONWAR Male PABITRA KONWAR 18-01-2007 6002521883 2023 SEBA 80 ST(P) NO NO NO

6 09-06-2023-203121-2-541235 ASHIMJYOTI BORDOLOI Male BHOLA BORDOLOI 13-04-2007 8473920532 2023 SEBA 79.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

7 30-05-2023-203121-2-556794 AMLANDEEP KONWAR Male PROMUD KONWAR 24-07-2005 6000632229 2023 SEBA 79.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

8 07-06-2023-203121-2-819767 SAMAR JIT PATAR Male ANIRUDHA PATAR 17-01-2006 6901430861 2023 SEBA 79 ST(P) NO NO NO

SC CATEGORY : MERIT LIST

ST(H) CATEGORY : MERIT LIST

ST(P) CATEGORY : MERIT LIST
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9 29-05-2023-203121-2-211413 MAYURI SENAPATI Female MINTU SENAPATI 12-07-2005 8135833013 2023 SEBA 75.83 ST(P) NO YES NO

10 02-06-2023-203121-2-940241 BABITA DEWRI Female Nayan Jyoti Dewri 09-10-2006 8099964139 2023 SEBA 74.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

11 29-05-2023-203121-2-742190 ABHILAKSHI KONWAR Female KAMAL KONWAR 19-10-2006 8753877408 2023 SEBA 73.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

12 29-05-2023-203121-2-147763 BHASKAR JYOTI BORDOLOI Male JANMONI BORDOLOI 27-10-2006 9954970113 2023 SEBA 73.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 03-06-2023-203121-2-216357 MEHTAB HASSAN Male LUTFUR RAHMAN 24-02-2007 6000575224 2023 SEBA 83.5 GEN YES NO NO

2 29-05-2023-203121-2-157421 MAHRUKH AYAN AHMED Male ISFAKUR AHMED 03-03-2006 7002330239 2023 SEBA 83 GEN YES NO NO

3 29-05-2023-203121-2-144855 AHSANUL HOQUE Male NURUL AMIN 19-09-2006 9365827723 2023 SEBA 78.83 GEN YES NO NO

4 01-06-2023-203121-2-691641 AMIR ALAM Male NURJAMAL ALI 06-04-2006 6001303721 2023 SEBA 77.83 GEN YES NO NO

5 02-06-2023-203121-2-519565 MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN Male IJJAT ALI 14-09-2006 6000166710 2023 SEBA 76.5 GEN YES NO NO

6 02-06-2023-203121-2-941249 SERBEEN SULTANA Female AKBAR ALI 29-04-2005 9101593443 2023 SEBA 75.17 GEN YES NO NO

7 03-06-2023-203121-2-767400 DERJI KHANAM Female WAHID KHAN 16-03-2006 8876508691 2023 SEBA 74.5 GEN YES NO NO

8 03-06-2023-203121-2-356407 EKRAMUL HOQUE Male HABIBUR RAHMAN 07-01-2006 8453857242 2023 SEBA 73 GEN YES NO NO

9 29-05-2023-203121-2-438740 APSANA BEGUM Female ABU KALAM 13-04-2007 7099772799 2023 SEBA 71.83 GEN YES NO NO

10 31-05-2023-203121-2-822099 AKID ALI Male ARZED ALI 11-04-2006 9678385892 2023 SEBA 71.5 GEN YES NO NO

11 31-05-2023-203121-2-928376 MIJANUR HUSSAIN Male ABDUL JUBBAR 04-03-2005 9864982302 2023 SEBA 71.33 GEN YES NO NO

12 30-05-2023-203121-2-576112 RUMI BEGUM Female ABDUL MAZID 11-08-2006 8822154299 2023 SEBA 68.67 GEN YES NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 01-06-2023-203121-2-934170 SANIA KAKATI Female UJJAL KAKATI 01-06-2007 9854949885 2023 SEBA 79.67 GEN NO YES NO

2 30-05-2023-203121-2-938796 MD. ADIL AHMED Male MD. JAKIR HUSSAIN 02-05-2007 8011609667 2023 SEBA 73.83 GEN NO YES NO

3 30-05-2023-203121-2-457552 LIMON DEKA Male TULSHI DEKA 01-03-2008 9435362585 2023 SEBA 65.33 OBC NO YES NO

4 30-05-2023-203121-2-728279 MRINAL JYOTI DAS Male BHUMIDHAR DAS 12-12-2006 6001174749 2023 SEBA 58.83 SC NO YES NO

5 29-05-2023-203121-2-211413 MAYURI SENAPATI Female MINTU SENAPATI 12-07-2005 8135833013 2023 SEBA 75.83 ST(P) NO YES NO

6 29-05-2023-203121-2-452500 ANKIT PUMA MANTA Male GAURAB MANTA 22-09-2006 9954813312 2023 SEBA 57.5 ST(P) NO YES NO

EWS CATEGORY : MERIT LIST

Extra- Curricular : Merit List (Available Seat -1 . Selection will be done by interview of Screening Committee)
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SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 29-05-2023-203121-2-296246 RIPURANJAN BARUAH Male Debananda baruah 25-07-2006 6900384566 2023 SEBA 67.5 OBC NO NO YES

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 03-06-2023-203121-2-421492 DEBAJIT SARKAR Male GOPAL SARKAR 25-08-2007 7002546420 2023 SEBA 83.33 SC NO NO NO

2 03-06-2023-203121-2-196713 KOUSHIK BORDOLOI Male Kusha Bordoloi 11-03-2007 6001354542 2023 SEBA 83.33 ST(P) YES NO NO

3 12-06-2023-203121-2-900764 SURANJALI DEVI Female GOBIN NATH 08-07-2007 9678545363 2023 SEBA 83.17 OBC NO NO NO

4 29-05-2023-203121-2-408998 JIT KUMAR BISWAS Male SANJAY KUMAR BISWAS 16-06-2006 9859132804 2023 SEBA 83.17 SC NO NO NO

5 29-05-2023-203121-2-157421 MAHRUKH AYAN AHMED Male ISFAKUR AHMED 03-03-2006 7002330239 2023 SEBA 83 GEN YES NO NO

6 31-05-2023-203121-2-850126 NARAYAN BARUAH Male LAKHI BARUAH 27-09-2006 7578888718 2023 SEBA 82.83 OBC NO NO NO

7 30-05-2023-203121-2-823026 SAMEER TERON Male HEMANTA KUMAR TERON 05-02-2007 9954485647 2023 SEBA 82.83 ST(H) NO NO NO

8 29-05-2023-203121-2-627389 PRIYANSHU DEKA Male Pranab jyoti Deka 25-09-2006 6003376396 2023 SEBA 82.67 OBC NO NO NO

9 29-05-2023-203121-2-237500 PARTHA PRATIM NATH Male SANJIB KUMAR NATH 12-04-2006 9613265961 2023 SEBA 82.67 OBC NO NO NO

10 30-05-2023-203121-2-878470 MONUJ NATH Male NARESWAR NATH 07-08-2005 9395906349 2023 SEBA 82.33 OBC NO NO NO

11 30-05-2023-203121-2-802650 RATUL BISWAS Male RADHIKA RANJAN BISWAS 20-12-2006 7399681265 2023 SEBA 82.33 SC NO NO NO

12 31-05-2023-203121-2-478218 SAMIL AHMED Male FAKAR UDDIN 29-07-2005 8822983771 2022 SEBA 82 GEN NO NO NO

13 29-05-2023-203121-2-707443 SUSHMITA PATAR Female GAMBHIR PATAR 17-11-2006 9394080368 2023 SEBA 82 ST(P) NO NO NO

14 03-06-2023-203121-2-998082 AFUJA BEGUM Female KABED ALI 12-07-2006 6000412515 2023 SEBA 81.83 GEN NO NO NO

15 31-05-2023-203121-2-529132 ASHIMA DEKA Female MANOJ KUMAR DEKA 22-12-2005 6003706771 2023 CBSE 81.8 OBC NO NO NO

16 02-06-2023-203121-2-508883 SMITA DEVI Female SUBOL KR NATH 25-08-2006 9957996081 2023 SEBA 81.67 OBC NO NO NO

17 07-06-2023-203121-2-775036 FARDOS ALOM Male MOHIT ULLAH 02-08-2007 6003007272 2023 SEBA 81.5 GEN NO NO NO

18 30-05-2023-203121-2-232762 BIJIT NARAYAN SINGHA Male RAHUL SINGHA 24-03-2007 9365633426 2023 SEBA 81.5 OBC NO NO NO

19 06-06-2023-203121-2-271686 BISHNU PRASAD SAIKIA Male BINOY SAIKIA 01-01-2007 9101051755 2023 SEBA 81.33 OBC NO NO NO

20 30-05-2023-203121-2-938436 BIJOY NATH Male BHORALI NATH 17-11-2007 8453827100 2023 SEBA 81.17 OBC NO NO NO

21 29-05-2023-203121-2-422157 SHAIMA MEHJOBIN ALAM Female SAFIQUL ALAM 05-11-2006 8135803860 2023 SEBA 81 GEN NO NO NO

22 04-06-2023-203121-2-458385 KRITARTHA KUMAR DEKA Male AMIYA KUMAR DEKA 02-05-2007 9401053166 2023 CBSE 81 OBC NO NO NO

23 30-05-2023-203121-2-924238 REBINA BEGUM Female SIAUR RAHMAN 06-03-2007 6003354670 2023 SEBA 80.83 GEN NO NO NO

24 11-06-2023-203121-2-259403 JULFIKAR ALOM Male Abul Kashem Chowdhury 02-02-2002 9365749084 2018 SEBA 80.5 GEN NO NO NO

25 29-05-2023-203121-2-532294 BUDHAN BAGLARI Male LAKIN BAGLARI 06-12-2006 8638713817 2023 SEBA 80.5 ST(P) NO NO NO
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26 08-06-2023-203121-2-198603 SURUJ BORDOLOI Male SARAN SING BORDOLOI 10-05-2006 7099580891 2023 SEBA 80.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

27 29-05-2023-203121-2-380705 ASIF KHAN Male NASIR KHAN 30-04-2006 6001633390 2023 SEBA 80.33 GEN NO NO NO

28 29-05-2023-203121-2-556369 RIMASHRI GAONKHOWA Female PRAKASH GAONKHOWA 10-03-2007 7896137550 2023 SEBA 80.17 ST(H) NO NO NO

29 29-05-2023-203121-2-130292 ALLPRITA MONI MEDHI Female RAMRAZ MEDHI 16-08-2006 7011071247 2023 SEBA 80 SC NO NO NO

30 30-05-2023-203121-2-999356 RUPJYOTI KONWAR Male PABITRA KONWAR 18-01-2007 6002521883 2023 SEBA 80 ST(P) NO NO NO

31 30-05-2023-203121-2-224438 PRIYA CHOUHAN Female DHOULAN CHOUHAN 19-10-2006 9101076799 2023 SEBA 79.83 OBC NO NO NO

32 31-05-2023-203121-2-765466 BINIT MAZUMDAR Male BISWAJIT MAZUMDAR 12-10-2006 9395846167 2023 SEBA 79.67 SC NO NO NO

33 01-06-2023-203121-2-934170 SANIA KAKATI Female UJJAL KAKATI 01-06-2007 9854949885 2023 SEBA 79.67 GEN NO YES NO

34 09-06-2023-203121-2-541235 ASHIMJYOTI BORDOLOI Male BHOLA BORDOLOI 13-04-2007 8473920532 2023 SEBA 79.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

35 30-05-2023-203121-2-207009 JANNAT FARDUS Female JEHERUL ALAM 27-07-2005 6901931031 2023 SEBA 79.33 GEN NO NO NO

36 29-05-2023-203121-2-134776 IFTIKAR HUSSAIN Male IMRAN HUSSAIN 12-07-2007 7099942324 2023 SEBA 79.33 GEN NO NO NO

37 30-05-2023-203121-2-866631 AASHNA SHARMA Female SARBJEET KR SHARMA 10-09-2006 9435452999 2023 SEBA 79.33 OBC NO NO NO

38 30-05-2023-203121-2-556794 AMLANDEEP KONWAR Male PROMUD KONWAR 24-07-2005 6000632229 2023 SEBA 79.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

39 30-05-2023-203121-2-805597 SUPRIYA DEVI Female TARUN DEVNATH 19-08-2006 9954431308 2023 SEBA 79 OBC NO NO NO

40 07-06-2023-203121-2-819767 SAMAR JIT PATAR Male ANIRUDHA PATAR 17-01-2006 6901430861 2023 SEBA 79 ST(P) NO NO NO

41 29-05-2023-203121-2-144855 AHSANUL HOQUE Male NURUL AMIN 19-09-2006 9365827723 2023 SEBA 78.83 GEN YES NO NO

42 30-05-2023-203121-2-875381 ANUJ MAHANTA Male DEBENDRA MAHANTA 17-06-2006 8486028151 2023 CBSE 78.8 GEN NO NO NO

43 29-05-2023-203121-2-372065 ANURUDHA MANDAL Male ANIL MANDAL 05-02-2007 9613106349 2023 SEBA 78.67 SC NO NO NO

44 29-05-2023-203121-2-895312 KABIN NATH Male MANURANJAN NATH 20-08-2006 9395380129 2023 SEBA 78.33 OBC NO NO NO

45 02-06-2023-203121-2-628532 NARJIN AFTARA Female NASIRUDDIN AHMED 08-06-2007 6901488541 2023 SEBA 78.17 GEN NO NO NO

46 29-05-2023-203121-2-913769 MUNMI SAIKIA Female DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA 07-01-2007 6000939092 2023 SEBA 78 OBC NO NO NO

47 01-06-2023-203121-2-425916 SWAPNA BAROI Female MARAN BAROI 28-02-2007 8822512376 2023 SEBA 78 SC NO NO NO

48 02-06-2023-203121-2-781733 KHAGENDRA SARKAR Male SUSIL SARKAR 09-11-2005 9101641074 2022 SEBA 78 SC NO NO NO

49 05-06-2023-203121-2-407351 PARINITA SAIKIA Female ANJAN SAIKIA 20-09-2006 8822536952 2023 SEBA 77.83 GEN NO NO NO

50 01-06-2023-203121-2-691641 AMIR ALAM Male NURJAMAL ALI 06-04-2006 6001303721 2023 SEBA 77.83 GEN YES NO NO

51 03-06-2023-203121-2-828792 AKASH KUNDU SENAPATI Male RANJAN KUNDU 26-05-2006 6002296161 2023 SEBA 77.67 OBC NO NO NO

52 30-05-2023-203121-2-656637 ALIJA BEGUM Female MAHAR UDDIN 10-05-2007 7896616342 2023 SEBA 77.5 GEN NO NO NO

53 29-05-2023-203121-2-802691 TISHA DEKA Female MADHAV DEKA 02-03-2007 9854173119 2023 SEBA 77.5 OBC NO NO NO

54 29-05-2023-203121-2-287047 ALAM UDDIN AHMED Male SAFIR UDDIN AHMED 05-07-2007 8011506236 2023 SEBA 77.33 GEN NO NO NO

55 29-05-2023-203121-2-755045 ALISHA DAS Female BHUPEN CH DAS 16-05-2007 9678200699 2023 SEBA 77.33 SC NO NO NO

56 01-06-2023-203121-2-513726 SHISHIR DAS Male SURJYALAL DAS 12-09-2006 9395897195 2023 CBSE 77.2 SC NO NO NO

57 30-05-2023-203121-2-327477 MEHNAJ SULTANA Female MAHIBUDDIN AHMED 01-07-2007 9394624390 2023 SEBA 77.17 GEN NO NO NO

58 30-05-2023-203121-2-459896 RIMPI BORA Female SANJIB BORA 23-10-2006 6002750915 2023 SEBA 77 GEN NO NO NO
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59 29-05-2023-203121-2-986023 JINTU KR. NATH Male PANKAJ KR. NATH 26-10-2006 8638324818 2023 SEBA 77 OBC NO NO NO

60 29-05-2023-203121-2-709219 SADIYA SIDDIKA Female ABUBAKKAR CHIDDIQUE 12-11-2007 6003702140 2023 SEBA 76.83 GEN NO NO NO

61 01-06-2023-203121-2-570692 PRERANA TAMULI Female NIRANJAN TAMULI 03-07-2006 9365228987 2023 SEBA 76.67 GEN NO NO NO

62 29-05-2023-203121-2-785897 SURAIYA MEHJABIN CHOUDHURYFemale ABU SAMAD CHOUDHURY 20-04-2006 6003616903 2023 SEBA 76.5 GEN NO NO NO

63 02-06-2023-203121-2-519565 MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN Male IJJAT ALI 14-09-2006 6000166710 2023 SEBA 76.5 GEN YES NO NO

64 30-05-2023-203121-2-734874 SANTOSH SHAW Male RAMPRABESH SHAW 28-06-2006 8822880030 2023 SEBA 76.5 OBC NO NO NO

65 29-05-2023-203121-2-966778 MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN Male SAYEDUR RAHMAN 16-06-2006 8486701012 2023 SEBA 76.33 GEN NO NO NO

66 29-05-2023-203121-2-973974 KARNA KUMAR BISWAS Male TARAMOHAN BISWAS 01-01-2007 9365214174 2023 SEBA 76 SC NO NO NO

67 05-06-2023-203121-2-469670 GOLAPI SARKAR Female RABINDRA SARKAR 12-05-2007 6000878273 2023 SEBA 75.83 SC NO NO NO

68 29-05-2023-203121-2-211413 MAYURI SENAPATI Female MINTU SENAPATI 12-07-2005 8135833013 2023 SEBA 75.83 ST(P) NO YES NO

69 30-05-2023-203121-2-121219 SUMAN KUMAR NATH Male NIREN NATH 20-05-2007 9954747718 2023 SEBA 75.5 OBC NO NO NO

70 30-05-2023-203121-2-509769 HIMASHREE KALITA Female ANIL KALITA 02-09-2005 6901756676 2023 SEBA 75.5 OBC NO NO NO

71 29-05-2023-203121-2-340461 JERIFA BEGUM Female MARFAT ALI 30-08-2006 6002693816 2023 SEBA 75.33 GEN NO NO NO

72 02-06-2023-203121-2-941249 SERBEEN SULTANA Female AKBAR ALI 29-04-2005 9101593443 2023 SEBA 75.17 GEN YES NO NO

73 12-06-2023-203121-2-466265 AHIDUL ISLAM Male JALAL UDDIN 20-08-2005 6002826714 2023 SEBA 75 GEN NO NO NO

74 31-05-2023-203121-2-817281 MANABJYOTI DEKA Male MADHAB DEKA 12-10-2006 7099581572 2023 SEBA 75 OBC NO NO NO

75 03-06-2023-203121-2-767400 DERJI KHANAM Female WAHID KHAN 16-03-2006 8876508691 2023 SEBA 74.5 GEN YES NO NO

76 29-05-2023-203121-2-382635 PALKEE BORAH Female Nipen Kumar Borah 10-05-2006 7002143051 2023 SEBA 74.33 OBC NO NO NO

77 02-06-2023-203121-2-835893 RHICTTIK KUMAR DEKA Male PABITRA KUMAR DEKA 28-07-2006 9365967804 2023 SEBA 74.17 OBC NO NO NO

78 02-06-2023-203121-2-940241 BABITA DEWRI Female Nayan Jyoti Dewri 09-10-2006 8099964139 2023 SEBA 74.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

79 30-05-2023-203121-2-789970 ARIMDOM DEKA Male BHARAT CH DEKA 26-10-2007 6000802551 2023 SEBA 73.83 OBC NO NO NO

80 30-05-2023-203121-2-938796 MD. ADIL AHMED Male MD. JAKIR HUSSAIN 02-05-2007 8011609667 2023 SEBA 73.83 GEN NO YES NO

81 29-05-2023-203121-2-111686 MANOJ BISWAS Male MANGAL BISWAS 22-12-2006 6001228343 2023 SEBA 73.67 SC NO NO NO

82 30-05-2023-203121-2-809578 JYOTISHNA MEDHI Female JUN MEDHI 22-11-2006 9101832145 2023 SEBA 73.5 GEN NO NO NO

83 04-06-2023-203121-2-369023 VIOLINA MEDHI Female DHARMESWAR MEDHI 24-08-2006 9577831766 2023 SEBA 73.5 OBC NO NO NO

84 29-05-2023-203121-2-742190 ABHILAKSHI KONWAR Female KAMAL KONWAR 19-10-2006 8753877408 2023 SEBA 73.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

85 29-05-2023-203121-2-147763 BHASKAR JYOTI BORDOLOI Male JANMONI BORDOLOI 27-10-2006 9954970113 2023 SEBA 73.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

86 29-05-2023-203121-2-295178 JURI PATAR Female BISHNU PATAR 21-01-2007 6003106948 2023 SEBA 73.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

87 03-06-2023-203121-2-356407 EKRAMUL HOQUE Male HABIBUR RAHMAN 07-01-2006 8453857242 2023 SEBA 73 GEN YES NO NO

88 29-05-2023-203121-2-381879 DISHANT SHARMA Male GIRIDHARI SHARMA 24-05-2007 9365042028 2023 SEBA 73 GEN NO NO NO

89 29-05-2023-203121-2-392657 SIBANI DEVI Female BOLURAM NATH 02-11-2006 9954786141 2023 SEBA 73 OBC NO NO NO

90 01-06-2023-203121-2-825174 DIKSHITA HAZARIKA Female BHUPEN HAZARIKA 10-06-2007 6003629896 2023 SEBA 72.83 GEN NO NO NO

91 30-05-2023-203121-2-442261 RUPSANA BEGUM Female RAMJAN ALI 15-08-2005 8486015760 2023 SEBA 72.83 GEN NO NO NO
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92 31-05-2023-203121-2-121921 MONUJ SAIKIA Male PRADIP SAIKIA 08-01-2006 6000253509 2023 SEBA 72.67 GEN NO NO NO

93 30-05-2023-203121-2-438980 MAHMADUL HASSAN Male ABDUS SALAM 14-02-2006 9678533201 2023 SEBA 72.67 GEN NO NO NO

94 29-05-2023-203121-2-733174 KARAN KUMAR NATH Male ANIL KUMAR NATH 15-05-2007 8822672204 2023 SEBA 72.67 OBC NO NO NO

95 29-05-2023-203121-2-213396 LABHEETA DAS Female ANIL KR DAS 22-02-2007 6000838278 2023 SEBA 72.67 SC NO NO NO

96 29-05-2023-203121-2-617101 NAYAN JYOTI DAS Male DHARMESWAR DAS 03-10-2006 9864259324 2023 SEBA 72.67 SC NO NO NO

97 30-05-2023-203121-2-197751 RUPAM BAGLARI Male DIPAK BAGLARI 06-08-2006 6002992376 2023 SEBA 72.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

98 30-05-2023-203121-2-348290 AZAHARUL ISLAM Male KHAIRUL ISLAM 31-12-2005 8638198607 2023 SEBA 72.33 GEN NO NO NO

99 30-05-2023-203121-2-971167 SIMANTA RAJ KAKATI Male PULIN KUMAR KAKATI 09-08-2006 8822498978 2023 SEBA 72.33 GEN NO NO NO

100 08-06-2023-203121-2-291222 HASIBUR RAHMAN Male HASEN ALI 12-07-2006 8011704540 2022 SEBA 72.33 GEN NO NO NO

101 29-05-2023-203121-2-104389 PARINITA DEVI Female PIJU NATH 01-01-2006 6362461662 2023 SEBA 72.33 OBC NO NO NO

102 30-05-2023-203121-2-895509 SUNMONI BISWAS Female SANATAN BISWAS 02-03-2006 6000697933 2023 SEBA 72.33 SC NO NO NO

103 29-05-2023-203121-2-237756 MASUD AZAHAR Male RAZOM UDDIN 12-10-2006 9365718967 2023 SEBA 72.17 GEN NO NO NO

104 31-05-2023-203121-2-835486 JESSICA JENNY TAMULI Female rabindra tamuli 20-04-2006 9707993989 2023 SEBA 72.17 GEN NO NO NO

105 29-05-2023-203121-2-272546 PRIYANGANA KALITA Female KHAGEN KALITA 13-03-2006 9101302166 2023 CBSE 72 GEN NO NO NO

106 29-05-2023-203121-2-237302 NAYAN JYOTI BORA Male DHARANI BORAH 24-09-2006 8751994303 2023 SEBA 72 OBC NO NO NO

107 31-05-2023-203121-2-490869 MANURANJAN PHANGCHU Male SULEN BANGTHAI 07-08-2005 8638581172 2023 SEBA 72 ST(H) NO NO NO

108 05-06-2023-203121-2-215900 HARSHIT NEOG Male CHANDAN KUMAR NEOG 05-08-2007 9365162509 2023 SEBA 71.83 GEN NO NO NO

109 29-05-2023-203121-2-438740 APSANA BEGUM Female ABU KALAM 13-04-2007 7099772799 2023 SEBA 71.83 GEN YES NO NO

110 01-06-2023-203121-2-669852 REJAUL KARIM Male NURUL ISLAM 01-03-2007 8876134790 2023 SEBA 71.83 GEN NO NO NO

111 31-05-2023-203121-2-658711 PRABAL HAZARIKA Male JUNMONI HAZARIKA 07-06-2006 9101713157 2023 CBSE 71.71 GEN NO NO NO

112 31-05-2023-203121-2-832567 FARIJA JAMAN Female BASAR UDDIN 24-11-2006 9864500399 2023 SEBA 71.67 GEN NO NO NO

113 01-06-2023-203121-2-486749 KASHAK BASFOR Female PABITRA BASFOR 14-03-2005 7635869438 2022 SEBA 71.67 SC NO NO NO

114 31-05-2023-203121-2-822099 AKID ALI Male ARZED ALI 11-04-2006 9678385892 2023 SEBA 71.5 GEN YES NO NO

115 31-05-2023-203121-2-928376 MIJANUR HUSSAIN Male ABDUL JUBBAR 04-03-2005 9864982302 2023 SEBA 71.33 GEN YES NO NO

116 30-05-2023-203121-2-143414 KANGKITA SAIKIA Female RANJIT SAIKIA 30-05-2006 6000797800 2023 SEBA 71.33 OBC NO NO NO

117 29-05-2023-203121-2-790438 KUNAL MEDHI Male HITESWAR MEDHI 27-02-2007 8011058598 2023 SEBA 71.33 SC NO NO NO

118 30-05-2023-203121-2-751204 JIAUR RAHMAN Male BABUL ALI 04-07-2006 8822912198 2023 SEBA 71.17 GEN NO NO NO

119 29-05-2023-203121-2-649815 MAJONI BEGUM Female SHAJAHAN ALI 12-01-2006 7896293750 2023 SEBA 71 GEN NO NO NO

120 09-06-2023-203121-2-365644 FULKUMAR MONDAL Male ANANDA MONDAL 01-01-2002 8133976629 2019 SEBA 71 SC NO NO NO

121 31-05-2023-203121-2-660008 ABEDA KHATUN Female ABDUL AJIJ 13-02-2007 9365414785 2023 SEBA 70.83 GEN NO NO NO

122 29-05-2023-203121-2-362808 BANGSHITA DEKA Female RUHINI DEKA 25-06-2007 8135991674 2023 SEBA 70.83 OBC NO NO NO

123 30-05-2023-203121-2-643318 SHOYANIKA DEKARAJA Female REBAT DEKARAJA 02-03-2006 7002243132 2023 SEBA 70.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

124 07-06-2023-203121-2-429040 TAFAZZUL ISLAM Male SHIRAJUL ISLAM 01-05-2005 9706995666 2023 CBSE 70.6 GEN NO NO NO
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125 02-06-2023-203121-2-470353 SAFRIN NAHAR Female HANIF ALI 13-11-2004 8453129037 2021 SEBA 70.33 GEN NO NO NO

126 02-06-2023-203121-2-150163 NAZMUL RAHMAN Male AJIJUL RAHMAN 19-08-2007 9544158275 2023 SEBA 70.33 GEN NO NO NO

127 30-05-2023-203121-2-892253 ABHISHEK MANDAL Male GANGACHARAN MANDAL 02-08-2007 9864032334 2023 SEBA 70.33 SC NO NO NO

128 01-06-2023-203121-2-689931 MAYURI HAZARIKA Female NITCHAL HAZARIKA 12-09-2005 9864534849 2021 SEBA 70.17 OBC NO NO NO

129 07-06-2023-203121-2-814603 DIPSHIKHA PATAR Female SANATAN PATAR 13-11-2006 9101237774 2023 SEBA 70.17 ST(H) NO NO NO

130 30-05-2023-203121-2-839285 APURBA KAKATI Male JATINDRA KAKATI 14-09-2006 8822147750 2023 SEBA 70 GEN NO NO NO

131 01-06-2023-203121-2-327192 TAFAJUL ISLAM Male SAMAR ALI 17-05-2005 9345599119 2023 SEBA 70 GEN NO NO NO

132 01-06-2023-203121-2-447469 SABBIR HUSSAIN Male IMDADUL RAHMAN 14-06-2006 9707681420 2023 SEBA 70 GEN NO NO NO

133 31-05-2023-203121-2-437108 PANKAJYOTI NATH Male LABAKANTA NATH 05-03-2007 7099580617 2023 SEBA 70 OBC NO NO NO

134 07-06-2023-203121-2-644439 FORID JAHANGIR Male SHARIF UDDIN 01-03-2007 8453368390 2023 SEBA 69.83 GEN NO NO NO

135 29-05-2023-203121-2-219936 PRAYASHI DEVI Female SWAPAN KUMAR NATH 20-07-2007 8811953525 2023 SEBA 69.83 OBC NO NO NO

136 30-05-2023-203121-2-280391 HIRANMAI DEKA Male AMAL CHANDRA DEKA 29-11-2007 9706332576 2023 SEBA 69.83 OBC NO NO NO

137 29-05-2023-203121-2-339227 PRAKASH MEDHI Male GOPAL MEDHI 31-12-2007 6900748898 2023 SEBA 69.83 SC NO NO NO

138 29-05-2023-203121-2-554620 ANURAG DEWRI Male TARUN DEWRI 16-07-2005 8486192458 2023 SEBA 69.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

139 30-05-2023-203121-2-682605 CHANGPU LUIT PATOR Male bipul pator 16-04-2007 9365588303 2023 SEBA 69.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

140 30-05-2023-203121-2-896003 ARFIN SULTANA Female ANARUL ISLAM 12-03-2006 8638026937 2023 SEBA 69.5 GEN NO NO NO

141 01-06-2023-203121-2-818184 SHOHIDUL ISLAM Male TURAB ALI 04-03-2007 6901557168 2023 SEBA 69.5 GEN NO NO NO

142 02-06-2023-203121-2-392764 BIRINA NATH Female Jiten Nath 28-02-2007 7896547314 2023 SEBA 69.5 OBC NO NO NO

143 29-05-2023-203121-2-864394 SUPRIYA BISWAS Female DIPAK BISWAS 12-05-2007 6001010644 2023 SEBA 69.5 SC NO NO NO

144 29-05-2023-203121-2-147913 ANU RADHA KUMARI Female BIJOY ROY 14-10-2006 9957310494 2023 SEBA 69.33 OBC NO NO NO

145 02-06-2023-203121-2-612704 DIPSIKHA SARKAR Female DEBESWAR SARKAR 25-01-2006 6001035405 2023 SEBA 69.33 SC NO NO NO

146 03-06-2023-203121-2-900354 RAHUL PATAR Male NARUTTAM PATAR 31-12-2006 9957936235 2023 SEBA 69.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

147 31-05-2023-203121-2-837599 KAPIL DEWRI Male PANKAJ DEWRI 22-11-2007 9957069013 2023 SEBA 69.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

148 29-05-2023-203121-2-606060 KRITANJALI BORO Female KUSHAL BORO 02-11-2007 6000019951 2023 SEBA 69.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

149 30-05-2023-203121-2-321358 SHEHNAJ BEGUM Female SELIM AHMED 09-08-2006 9678370772 2023 CBSE 69 GEN NO NO NO

150 02-06-2023-203121-2-298062 BIDUR KUMAR DEWRI Male RUPSING DEWRI 15-11-2006 6002866763 2023 SEBA 69 ST(P) NO NO NO

151 30-05-2023-203121-2-576112 RUMI BEGUM Female ABDUL MAZID 11-08-2006 8822154299 2023 SEBA 68.67 GEN YES NO NO

152 31-05-2023-203121-2-979579 ROZBIN AKTARA Female RAJAB ALI 13-09-2007 9365534265 2023 SEBA 68.5 GEN NO NO NO

153 31-05-2023-203121-2-829143

RADHA RANI 

CHAKRABORTY Female UTTAM CHAKRABORTY 28-06-2007 7002804762 2023 SEBA 68.5 GEN NO NO NO

154 17-06-2023-203121-2-802574 SAJINA FARUKI Female ABDUL MAJIT 10-07-2006 6000565007 2023 SEBA 68.5 GEN NO NO NO

155 06-06-2023-203121-2-575608 SUSHMITA SUBBA Female Kumar subba 15-02-2006 7086737294 2023 SEBA 68.5 OBC NO NO NO

156 05-06-2023-203121-2-660528 BIKASH DEKA Male MANAI DEKA 07-12-2005 7086044992 2023 SEBA 68.33 OBC NO NO NO
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157 30-05-2023-203121-2-974997 PREETY KANGKANA DEKA Female HEMANTA DEKA 02-05-2007 6000939439 2023 SEBA 68.33 OBC NO NO NO

158 29-05-2023-203121-2-313147 ANKU JYOTI NATH Male SAMINDRA NATH 03-06-2005 8822013804 2023 SEBA 68.17 OBC NO NO NO

159 30-05-2023-203121-2-182921 SANIA SWEETY DEKA Female JITU DEKA 26-06-2006 6901489090 2023 SEBA 68 OBC NO NO NO

160 30-05-2023-203121-2-534789 DIPANKAR BHARALI Male TAPAN BHARALI 02-02-2006 6003138879 2023 CBSE 67.8 OBC NO NO NO

161 30-05-2023-203121-2-117122 MINHAJUL ISLAM Male MAIDUL ISLAM 18-04-2006 6002039909 2023 SEBA 67.67 GEN NO NO NO

162 29-05-2023-203121-2-296246 RIPURANJAN BARUAH Male Debananda baruah 25-07-2006 6900384566 2023 SEBA 67.5 OBC NO NO YES

163 03-06-2023-203121-2-683456 PURBA JYOTI HAZARIKA Male Kamal Hazarika 01-10-2006 9395569201 2023 CBSE 67.4 GEN NO NO NO

164 10-06-2023-203121-2-900273 ABHAY KUMAR RAY Male BIJOY RAY 01-05-2006 7099747946 2023 SEBA 67.17 OBC NO NO NO

165 02-06-2023-203121-2-995341 MD. SHAHRUKH AHMED Male MD. SAIFUDDIN AHMED 07-11-2006 8404003181 2023 SEBA 67 GEN YES NO NO

166 05-06-2023-203121-2-671612 KALPANA DEVI Female BIPLAB NATH 10-11-2006 9849679014 2023 SEBA 67 OBC NO NO NO

167 29-05-2023-203121-2-115709 NIRUPAM TIWASA Male KULDIP BORDOLOI 17-04-2006 8486837624 2023 SEBA 67 ST(P) NO NO NO

168 29-05-2023-203121-2-881035 SANAT KR DARFANG Male PANKAJ BORDOLOI 15-07-2006 8638233238 2023 SEBA 67 ST(P) NO NO NO

169 05-06-2023-203121-2-259901 TABASSUM FERDUSY Female ABU SHAHID 25-07-2006 8011210158 2023 SEBA 66.5 GEN NO NO NO

170 06-06-2023-203121-2-806894 BIDISHA DEVI Female Jagannath sarma 14-11-2006 6900984960 2023 SEBA 66.5 OBC NO NO NO

171 29-05-2023-203121-2-286540

REJAUL HOQUE 

CHOUWDHURY Male ABDUL MALEK 05-04-2007 6001040235 2023 SEBA 66.33 GEN YES NO NO

172 08-06-2023-203121-2-102843 ALAL UDDIN Male ASAR ALI 01-01-2007 9394505176 2023 SEBA 66.33 GEN YES NO NO

173 30-05-2023-203121-2-313461 NAHIN AHMED Male ABDUL GAFUR 16-12-2005 9854181113 2023 SEBA 66.33 GEN NO NO NO

174 29-05-2023-203121-2-738853 RAJIB CHOUHAN Male JAYSING CHAUHAN 03-03-2007 9954803730 2023 SEBA 66 OBC NO NO NO

175 29-05-2023-203121-2-626555 KUMAR ARNAB KASHYAP Male KUMUD DEKA 06-10-2006 9954116974 2023 CBSE 66 OBC NO NO NO

176 29-05-2023-203121-2-675183 TANUSHREE BORA Female MRIDUL BORA 04-07-2006 6003361347 2023 SEBA 66 OBC NO NO NO

177 29-05-2023-203121-2-327678 PARINITA DAS Female RATUL KUMAR DAS 19-06-2007 7086228130 2023 SEBA 66 SC NO NO NO

178 05-06-2023-203121-2-531767 TOSIF AHMED Male MD SURUJ ALI 01-01-2006 6900715066 2023 SEBA 65.83 GEN NO NO NO

179 29-05-2023-203121-2-216961 SHAJAHAN ALI Male NUR UDDIN AHMED 19-06-2006 9395084304 2023 SEBA 65.83 GEN NO NO NO

180 29-05-2023-203121-2-252853 MUSTAFIJU RAHMAN Male MD AZIRATDDIN 06-05-2006 7002565727 2023 SEBA 65.83 GEN NO NO NO

181 01-06-2023-203121-2-146912 ROKIBUL HOQUE Male RIYAJ UDDIN 14-10-2005 8811848414 2023 SEBA 65.67 GEN NO NO NO

182 31-05-2023-203121-2-187559 DHAN DEKA Male CHAYTANYA DEKA 08-12-2006 9395996047 2023 SEBA 65.67 OBC NO NO NO

183 29-05-2023-203121-2-646502 SALMIN SUHANA Female ABDUS SALAM 28-11-2006 8723929635 2023 SEBA 65.5 GEN NO NO NO

184 29-05-2023-203121-2-988662 KRISTI BORA Female NABA KANTA BORA 04-01-2007 7099502656 2023 SEBA 65.5 OBC NO NO NO

185 03-06-2023-203121-2-595884 ANAN BORO Male dipen boro 02-02-2007 6002700409 2023 SEBA 65.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

186 06-06-2023-203121-2-496381 ANJALI KONWAR Female Paban konwar 20-11-2005 6900533181 2023 CBSE 65.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

187 29-05-2023-203121-2-856365

BORNEEL RISHAV 

BORDOLOI HUKAI Male JYOTI SANKAR BORDOLOI 05-12-2006 6900544108 2023 CBSE 65.4 ST(P) NO NO NO

Page 11 of 19



Merit List 2023-24

HS 1st Year (Science Stream)

Morigaon College

188 02-06-2023-203121-2-200282 NISHA KONWAR Female BISWA KONWAR 24-03-2007 9101341530 2023 SEBA 65.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

189 30-05-2023-203121-2-457552 LIMON DEKA Male TULSHI DEKA 01-03-2008 9435362585 2023 SEBA 65.33 OBC NO YES NO

190 31-05-2023-203121-2-271269 IKRAMUL ISLAM Male KHURCHED ALI 01-01-2003 9707064202 2020 SEBA 65.17 GEN NO NO NO

191 02-06-2023-203121-2-309224 AFRUJ SUHANA Female ALI AKBOR 18-07-2007 7086894191 2023 SEBA 65.17 GEN NO NO NO

192 29-05-2023-203121-2-297927 SALEMA KHATUN Female RAMJAN ALI 01-02-2005 6001876325 2023 SEBA 65.17 GEN NO NO NO

193 06-06-2023-203121-2-424596 DAIJI BORA Female TITHESWAR BORA 13-02-2006 6002205837 2023 SEBA 65.17 GEN YES NO NO

194 30-05-2023-203121-2-936274 NIHARIKA KACHARI Female MAHANANDA KONWAR 24-05-2007 9101040325 2023 SEBA 65.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

195 31-05-2023-203121-2-727617 JAINUR ISLAM Male YEAKUB ALI 07-09-2006 8472906958 2023 SEBA 65 GEN NO NO NO

196 01-06-2023-203121-2-967970 NILUTPAL KUMAR MEDHI Male LATE MANGAL CH MEDHI 18-12-2006 6003041690 2023 SEBA 64.83 GEN NO NO NO

197 31-05-2023-203121-2-417747 MUZAHIDUL HOQUE Male ABU HANIF 30-12-2005 9394784369 2023 SEBA 64.67 GEN NO NO NO

198 29-05-2023-203121-2-238239 SAYDUN NAHAR Female NURBAHAR CHOUDHARY 29-12-2005 9401000517 2023 SEBA 64.67 GEN NO NO NO

199 01-06-2023-203121-2-941061 BISHAL KUMAR NATH Male KULASING NATH 24-06-2007 9864031994 2023 SEBA 64.67 OBC NO NO NO

200 30-05-2023-203121-2-604452 MANAS PRATIM BORA Male REBA KANTA BORA 07-08-2005 9101607208 2022 SEBA 64.5 OBC NO NO NO

201 30-05-2023-203121-2-676218 BINOY DEKA Male PRABIN DEKA 24-03-2007 6002877405 2023 SEBA 64.5 OBC NO NO NO

202 31-05-2023-203121-2-477013 SNEHA DAMU Female

LATE NABAKANTA 

BORDOLOI 10-01-2008 7099502159 2023 SEBA 64.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

203 06-06-2023-203121-2-350757 PRASHAN JYOTI AMSI Male JITU AMSI 16-04-2006 6001694967 2023 SEBA 64.33 ST(H) NO NO NO

204 29-05-2023-203121-2-139228 HELIMA BEGUM Female MIRAJ ALI 11-11-2007 7002819844 2023 SEBA 64.17 GEN NO NO NO

205 02-06-2023-203121-2-905746 JITUL DEWRI Male Jubot Dewri 23-02-2006 8453129866 2023 SEBA 64.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

206 30-05-2023-203121-2-173078 BIDISHA BEZBARUAH Female RAJU BEZBARUAH 26-12-2006 8822871671 2023 SEBA 64 OBC NO NO NO

207 05-06-2023-203121-2-703160 JYOTI RUPA DEVI Female milon chandra nath 12-12-2006 9365535410 2023 SEBA 64 OBC NO NO NO

208 03-06-2023-203121-2-316410 SAURAB CH BARMAN Male ranjit ch barman 08-01-2006 9395668008 2023 SEBA 64 SC NO NO NO

209 01-06-2023-203121-2-929977 DEBOJIT DAIMARI Male AJIT DAIMARI 06-01-2006 8822153326 2023 SEBA 64 ST(P) NO NO NO

210 31-05-2023-203121-2-442067 JESHMIN SULTANA Female HABIBUL RAHMAN 01-08-2007 9954430304 2023 SEBA 63.33 GEN NO NO NO

211 30-05-2023-203121-2-715219 MOHTASHIMUL HOQUE Female MOINUL HOQUE 22-12-2006 9435900502 2023 SEBA 63.33 GEN NO NO NO

212 29-05-2023-203121-2-238191 CHINMOY HUKAI Male LT. AJIT BORDOLOI 02-04-2007 8638204711 2023 SEBA 63.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

213 29-05-2023-203121-2-153397 DIMI SAIKIA Female BHABEN SAIKIA 19-06-2007 6000515818 2023 SEBA 63.17 GEN NO NO NO

214 29-05-2023-203121-2-169416 RUMI RUKCHAR AKHTARI Female Habibullah Amin 05-07-2006 6000890283 2023 SEBA 63.17 GEN NO NO NO

215 29-05-2023-203121-2-584836 NIRUTPAL DEKA Male DILIP DEKA 13-05-2007 6000683653 2023 SEBA 63.17 OBC NO NO NO

216 30-05-2023-203121-2-815791 MINHAZUDDIN AHMED Male MOUSUM AHMED 14-04-2007 6001739523 2023 SEBA 63 GEN NO NO NO

217 31-05-2023-203121-2-104281 SHEKH ALAM Male HARUN RASHID 01-05-2006 6003537626 2023 CBSE 63 GEN NO NO NO

218 29-05-2023-203121-2-965880 TERINA BHUYAN Female LAKHI PRASAD BHUYAN 26-08-2005 6001242633 2023 CBSE 63 GEN NO NO YES

219 15-06-2023-203121-2-936442 YEASMIN NAHAR Female ABUSHAMA WAHID 03-11-2007 6901492393 2023 SEBA 62.5 GEN YES NO NO
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220 09-06-2023-203121-2-419937 PRERANA LARAI Female SUSHIL BORDOLOI 21-06-2007 9854920487 2023 SEBA 62.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

221 09-06-2023-203121-2-324998 NABIN KUMAR SINGH Male RAJU SINGH 06-07-2008 9132824468 2023 CBSE 62.2 OBC NO NO NO

222 06-06-2023-203121-2-802076 MUKABBIR ALI Male ASMAT ALI 11-09-2007 6901493279 2023 SEBA 62.17 GEN NO NO NO

223 29-05-2023-203121-2-974341 NASMIN SULTANA Female NAJIM UDDIN 28-10-2006 6002890138 2023 SEBA 62.17 GEN NO NO NO

224 29-05-2023-203121-2-348438 AFRINA BEGUM Female TAHARAT DDIN 02-06-2006 7086292934 2023 SEBA 62.17 GEN YES NO NO

225 30-05-2023-203121-2-844390 BIPASHA BORA Female MONIRAM KALITA 05-08-2006 9365981498 2023 SEBA 62 GEN NO NO NO

226 29-05-2023-203121-2-211221 MAHBUR AHMED Male Abu Sayeed 21-09-2005 8822786733 2023 SEBA 62 GEN NO NO NO

227 02-06-2023-203121-2-168234 SAGAR DAS Male KAN CHANDRA DAS 12-11-2006 9365446823 2023 SEBA 62 SC NO NO NO

228 30-05-2023-203121-2-370993 SMRITI HIRA Female RUHIT HIRA 29-08-2007 6000955267 2023 SEBA 62 SC NO NO NO

229 01-06-2023-203121-2-394403 MOINUL ISLAM Male NURUL ISLAM 19-09-2006 7635874669 2023 SEBA 61.67 GEN NO NO NO

230 29-05-2023-203121-2-285999 RANJITA DEVI Female SURENDRA NATH 15-09-2007 8822329722 2023 SEBA 61.5 OBC NO NO NO

231 30-05-2023-203121-2-447514 AMIT BORO Male PITAMBAR BORO 05-07-2007 6002828371 2023 SEBA 61.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

232 03-06-2023-203121-2-463590 ANJAR HUSSAIN Male HAFIJ IDRISH ALI 18-06-2005 8638447332 2023 SEBA 61.17 GEN NO NO NO

233 30-05-2023-203121-2-990408 MD SHAHNUR AHMED Male MD FAKAR UDDIN 12-04-2006 9401852546 2023 SEBA 61.17 GEN NO NO NO

234 10-06-2023-203121-2-982989 SUMAN MANDAL Male BABUL MANDAL 06-10-2007 8453215219 2023 SEBA 60.67 SC NO NO NO

235 31-05-2023-203121-2-339179 KHUKON BISWAS Male KHUSHI MOHAN BISWAS 29-01-2007 8876166428 2023 SEBA 60.67 SC NO NO NO

236 11-06-2023-203121-2-406675

MUFAKKIR MAHBUB 

ULLAH Male SHAHID ULLAH 03-06-2006 9957628651 2023 SEBA 60.5 GEN NO NO NO

237 29-05-2023-203121-2-508887 ARADHAN BARMAN Male CHENIBAS BARMAN 22-11-2004 9365435802 2023 SEBA 60.5 SC NO NO NO

238 01-06-2023-203121-2-505202 ARIFA KHATUN Female KURJAT ALI 01-07-2006 6001620368 2023 SEBA 60 GEN NO NO NO

239 30-05-2023-203121-2-150014 NIPUN KUMAR NATH Male PULEN KUMAR NATH 02-06-2004 6900961767 2023 SEBA 60 OBC NO NO NO

240 07-06-2023-203121-2-260567 SANKAR BISWAS Male MONMOHAN BISWAS 16-03-2007 9864184150 2023 SEBA 60 SC NO NO NO

241 29-05-2023-203121-2-720983 LAKHMI KONWAR Female BHINAL KONWAR 22-03-2007 9126094907 2023 SEBA 60 ST(P) NO NO NO

242 16-06-2023-203121-2-999644 ADIL KHAN AHMED Male Ahmed ali 26-11-2005 6003926139 2023 CBSE 59.6 GEN YES NO NO

243 30-05-2023-203121-2-962867 DIBAKAR DAS Male RUPAK DAS 02-04-2006 9395126283 2023 SEBA 59.17 SC NO NO NO

244 05-06-2023-203121-2-443395 ELIAS AHMED Male ABUL HASHEN 07-02-2004 7002971244 2023 SEBA 58.83 GEN NO NO NO

245 30-05-2023-203121-2-728279 MRINAL JYOTI DAS Male BHUMIDHAR DAS 12-12-2006 6001174749 2023 SEBA 58.83 SC NO YES NO

246 06-06-2023-203121-2-239559 AZIDA MEHBUBA Female AINUL HOQUE 27-11-2007 7002339537 2023 SEBA 58.67 GEN NO NO NO

247 02-06-2023-203121-2-842616 RAYJUAAN AKTER KHAN Male FAIJUL ALI KHAN 15-02-2007 9101984640 2023 CBSE 58.2 GEN NO NO NO

248 29-05-2023-203121-2-829829 PRIYANKA DEVI Female PURNAKANTA NATH 16-08-2007 6002771089 2023 SEBA 58.17 OBC NO NO NO

249 29-05-2023-203121-2-207992 HIRAKJYOTI DEKA Male JAGATJIBAN DEKA 27-01-2002 9577428949 2017 SEBA 58 OBC NO NO NO

250 30-05-2023-203121-2-827455 DHANTI BORDOLOI Male NIKU BORDOLOI 28-12-2006 7099503098 2023 CBSE 58 ST(P) NO NO NO
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251 29-05-2023-203121-2-751206 TRISHNA JYOTI BORO Female

GANESH CHANDRA 

KONWAR 12-01-2007 8135939668 2023 SEBA 57.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

252 02-06-2023-203121-2-297335 MANALISHA DAS Female TARUN DAS 29-10-2005 7099809115 2023 SEBA 57.5 OBC NO NO NO

253 31-05-2023-203121-2-454067 NITU JYOTI HIRA Male GIRENDRA HIRA 18-07-2005 6901799157 2023 SEBA 57.5 SC NO NO NO

254 29-05-2023-203121-2-452500 ANKIT PUMA MANTA Male GAURAB MANTA 22-09-2006 9954813312 2023 SEBA 57.5 ST(P) NO YES NO

255 30-05-2023-203121-2-543708 GEMIN BORAH ALI Male SAYED JEHIR ALI 08-06-2007 9365221412 2023 CBSE 57.4 GEN NO NO NO

256 10-06-2023-203121-2-610645 SAURAV BISWAS Male FULCHAND BISWAS 20-04-2006 6002100655 2023 SEBA 57.17 SC NO NO NO

257 07-06-2023-203121-2-286354 BIKASH CHOUHAN Male SURJA CHOUHAN 27-01-2007 9864735211 2023 SEBA 56.67 GEN NO NO NO

258 31-05-2023-203121-2-788763 YEASIR RAHMAN Male SAIDUR RAHMAN 30-12-2006 8638837576 2023 SEBA 56.5 GEN NO NO NO

259 30-05-2023-203121-2-232948 CHANDITA AMSIH Female CHAILENDRA PATAR 07-07-2007 9864921424 2023 SEBA 56.33 ST(H) NO NO NO

260 29-05-2023-203121-2-945205 KULDEV NATH Male KUMUD CH. NATH 22-10-2005 7578850916 2023 SEBA 56.17 OBC NO NO NO

261 02-06-2023-203121-2-823046 KAPIL DEKA Male HARESWAR DEKA 26-06-2006 6001666091 2023 SEBA 56 OBC NO NO NO

262 31-05-2023-203121-2-525483 DEBAJIT MEDHI Male GOPAL MEDHI 07-10-2006 7636070285 2023 SEBA 56 SC NO NO NO

263 31-05-2023-203121-2-517269 NAKIBUR RAHMAN Male ABDUL JALIL 29-10-2004 8822391932 2023 SEBA 55.67 GEN NO NO NO

264 29-05-2023-203121-2-188074 MANASH KUMAR BHARALI Male RAGHUNATH BHARALI 24-01-2006 6002136728 2023 SEBA 55.67 SC NO NO NO

265 31-05-2023-203121-2-519444 PARAG JYOTI SAIKIA Male PRAMOD SAIKIA 30-07-2007 9387969867 2023 SEBA 55.5 GEN NO NO NO

266 09-06-2023-203121-2-546733 PRATIM KONWAR Male SISHU RAM KONWAR 05-01-2004 9101517538 2022 KBVSASU 54.83 ST(P) NO NO NO

267 29-05-2023-203121-2-116058 ABU SALIM JUNUN Male MAHAMMAD ALI 15-03-2006 7099824859 2023 SEBA 54.67 GEN NO NO NO

268 01-06-2023-203121-2-270586 ELIZA RANGHANGPI Female PRASANTA BANGTHAI 27-05-2006 6001991610 2023 SEBA 54.67 ST(H) NO NO NO

269 30-05-2023-203121-2-808518 HIMASHREE DEKA Female PHANIDHAR DEKA 23-08-2006 8876265559 2023 SEBA 54.5 OBC NO NO NO

270 03-06-2023-203121-2-936696 MINJUL HOQUE Male aBU HUSSAIN 05-02-2007 8471981295 2023 SEBA 54 GEN NO NO NO

271 30-05-2023-203121-2-217368 PONJITA BORDOLOI Female PRABHAT BORDOLOI 13-08-2006 8099648304 2023 SEBA 53.83 ST(P) NO NO NO

272 03-06-2023-203121-2-817411 ANJAHARUL ALAM Male ABDUL HANNAN 10-07-2005 8724963368 2023 CBSE 52.4 GEN NO NO NO

273 29-05-2023-203121-2-918320 AZNOOR HUSSAIN Male JABAR ALI 25-02-2005 8486529511 2023 SEBA 52.17 GEN NO NO NO

274 29-05-2023-203121-2-607403 AKASH BISWAS Male NIDAN BISWAS 20-04-2006 7638889479 2023 SEBA 52.17 SC NO NO NO

275 29-05-2023-203121-2-360057 BABAR ALI Male SHABDAR ALI 20-06-2006 9365316117 2023 SEBA 51.83 GEN NO NO NO

276 29-05-2023-203121-2-806423 SAGAR MANDAL Male ARABINDA MANDAL 23-08-2005 6002531245 2023 SEBA 51.67 SC NO NO NO

277 30-05-2023-203121-2-878066 UMARCHAND BISWAS Male UMANANDA BISWAS 04-11-2006 8473825758 2023 SEBA 51.67 SC NO NO NO

278 29-05-2023-203121-2-718981 SAYANIKA DAS Female BHUPEN DAS 08-02-2008 6901748872 2023 SEBA 49 SC NO NO NO

279 29-05-2023-203121-2-407819 BILLAL HUSSAIN Male safiqul islam 22-07-2006 8099647753 2023 SEBA 47.83 GEN NO NO NO

280 31-05-2023-203121-2-837322 RUBU MONI BORDOLOI Male MONTU BORDOLOI 08-08-2003 8638560215 2020 SEBA 46.83 SC NO NO NO

281 05-06-2023-203121-2-153001 DAMUDAR DAS Male Khagen Das 08-09-2006 9365125215 2023 SEBA 46 SC NO NO NO

282 31-05-2023-203121-2-810212 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Male JAHIRUL ISLAM 27-04-2006 8592931327 2023 CBSE 45.6 GEN NO NO NO
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283 31-05-2023-203121-2-867306 PRANJIT BORDOLOI Male ATUL BORDOLOI 05-10-1999 8822598344 2017 SEBA 44.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

284 29-05-2023-203121-2-842803 LAXMI KUMARI Female VINOD SAH 04-12-2007 6205466560 2023 SEBA 42.83 OBC NO NO NO

285 29-05-2023-203121-2-789046 JACHUMONI DAS Male HARENDRA NATH DAS 22-05-2006 9706763768 2023 CBSE 42.2 GEN NO NO NO

286 31-05-2023-203121-2-565384 TRISHANU DEKA Male Riju moni deka 15-12-2005 9365923446 2023 CBSE OBC NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 29-05-2023-203121-2-986023 JINTU KR. NATH Male PANKAJ KR. NATH 26-10-2006 8638324818 2023 SEBA 77 OBC NO NO NO

2 30-05-2023-203121-2-734874 SANTOSH SHAW Male RAMPRABESH SHAW 28-06-2006 8822880030 2023 SEBA 76.5 OBC NO NO NO

3 30-05-2023-203121-2-121219 SUMAN KUMAR NATH Male NIREN NATH 20-05-2007 9954747718 2023 SEBA 75.5 OBC NO NO NO

4 30-05-2023-203121-2-509769 HIMASHREE KALITA Female ANIL KALITA 02-09-2005 6901756676 2023 SEBA 75.5 OBC NO NO NO

5 31-05-2023-203121-2-817281 MANABJYOTI DEKA Male MADHAB DEKA 12-10-2006 7099581572 2023 SEBA 75 OBC NO NO NO

6 29-05-2023-203121-2-382635 PALKEE BORAH Female Nipen Kumar Borah 10-05-2006 7002143051 2023 SEBA 74.33 OBC NO NO NO

7 02-06-2023-203121-2-835893 RHICTTIK KUMAR DEKA Male PABITRA KUMAR DEKA 28-07-2006 9365967804 2023 SEBA 74.17 OBC NO NO NO

8 30-05-2023-203121-2-789970 ARIMDOM DEKA Male BHARAT CH DEKA 26-10-2007 6000802551 2023 SEBA 73.83 OBC NO NO NO

9 04-06-2023-203121-2-369023 VIOLINA MEDHI Female DHARMESWAR MEDHI 24-08-2006 9577831766 2023 SEBA 73.5 OBC NO NO NO

10 29-05-2023-203121-2-392657 SIBANI DEVI Female BOLURAM NATH 02-11-2006 9954786141 2023 SEBA 73 OBC NO NO NO

11 29-05-2023-203121-2-733174 KARAN KUMAR NATH Male ANIL KUMAR NATH 15-05-2007 8822672204 2023 SEBA 72.67 OBC NO NO NO

12 29-05-2023-203121-2-104389 PARINITA DEVI Female PIJU NATH 01-01-2006 6362461662 2023 SEBA 72.33 OBC NO NO NO

13 29-05-2023-203121-2-237302 NAYAN JYOTI BORA Male DHARANI BORAH 24-09-2006 8751994303 2023 SEBA 72 OBC NO NO NO

14 30-05-2023-203121-2-143414 KANGKITA SAIKIA Female RANJIT SAIKIA 30-05-2006 6000797800 2023 SEBA 71.33 OBC NO NO NO

15 29-05-2023-203121-2-362808 BANGSHITA DEKA Female RUHINI DEKA 25-06-2007 8135991674 2023 SEBA 70.83 OBC NO NO NO

16 01-06-2023-203121-2-689931 MAYURI HAZARIKA Female NITCHAL HAZARIKA 12-09-2005 9864534849 2021 SEBA 70.17 OBC NO NO NO

17 31-05-2023-203121-2-437108 PANKAJYOTI NATH Male LABAKANTA NATH 05-03-2007 7099580617 2023 SEBA 70 OBC NO NO NO

18 29-05-2023-203121-2-219936 PRAYASHI DEVI Female SWAPAN KUMAR NATH 20-07-2007 8811953525 2023 SEBA 69.83 OBC NO NO NO

19 30-05-2023-203121-2-280391 HIRANMAI DEKA Male AMAL CHANDRA DEKA 29-11-2007 9706332576 2023 SEBA 69.83 OBC NO NO NO

20 02-06-2023-203121-2-392764 BIRINA NATH Female Jiten Nath 28-02-2007 7896547314 2023 SEBA 69.5 OBC NO NO NO

21 29-05-2023-203121-2-147913 ANU RADHA KUMARI Female BIJOY ROY 14-10-2006 9957310494 2023 SEBA 69.33 OBC NO NO NO

22 06-06-2023-203121-2-575608 SUSHMITA SUBBA Female Kumar subba 15-02-2006 7086737294 2023 SEBA 68.5 OBC NO NO NO

23 05-06-2023-203121-2-660528 BIKASH DEKA Male MANAI DEKA 07-12-2005 7086044992 2023 SEBA 68.33 OBC NO NO NO

24 30-05-2023-203121-2-974997 PREETY KANGKANA DEKA Female HEMANTA DEKA 02-05-2007 6000939439 2023 SEBA 68.33 OBC NO NO NO

25 29-05-2023-203121-2-313147 ANKU JYOTI NATH Male SAMINDRA NATH 03-06-2005 8822013804 2023 SEBA 68.17 OBC NO NO NO

OBC CATEGORY : WAITING LIST
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26 30-05-2023-203121-2-182921 SANIA SWEETY DEKA Female JITU DEKA 26-06-2006 6901489090 2023 SEBA 68 OBC NO NO NO

27 30-05-2023-203121-2-534789 DIPANKAR BHARALI Male TAPAN BHARALI 02-02-2006 6003138879 2023 CBSE 67.8 OBC NO NO NO

28 29-05-2023-203121-2-296246 RIPURANJAN BARUAH Male Debananda baruah 25-07-2006 6900384566 2023 SEBA 67.5 OBC NO NO YES

29 10-06-2023-203121-2-900273 ABHAY KUMAR RAY Male BIJOY RAY 01-05-2006 7099747946 2023 SEBA 67.17 OBC NO NO NO

30 05-06-2023-203121-2-671612 KALPANA DEVI Female BIPLAB NATH 10-11-2006 9849679014 2023 SEBA 67 OBC NO NO NO

31 06-06-2023-203121-2-806894 BIDISHA DEVI Female Jagannath sarma 14-11-2006 6900984960 2023 SEBA 66.5 OBC NO NO NO

32 29-05-2023-203121-2-738853 RAJIB CHOUHAN Male JAYSING CHAUHAN 03-03-2007 9954803730 2023 SEBA 66 OBC NO NO NO

33 29-05-2023-203121-2-626555 KUMAR ARNAB KASHYAP Male KUMUD DEKA 06-10-2006 9954116974 2023 CBSE 66 OBC NO NO NO

34 29-05-2023-203121-2-675183 TANUSHREE BORA Female MRIDUL BORA 04-07-2006 6003361347 2023 SEBA 66 OBC NO NO NO

35 31-05-2023-203121-2-187559 DHAN DEKA Male CHAYTANYA DEKA 08-12-2006 9395996047 2023 SEBA 65.67 OBC NO NO NO

36 29-05-2023-203121-2-988662 KRISTI BORA Female NABA KANTA BORA 04-01-2007 7099502656 2023 SEBA 65.5 OBC NO NO NO

37 30-05-2023-203121-2-457552 LIMON DEKA Male TULSHI DEKA 01-03-2008 9435362585 2023 SEBA 65.33 OBC NO YES NO

38 01-06-2023-203121-2-941061 BISHAL KUMAR NATH Male KULASING NATH 24-06-2007 9864031994 2023 SEBA 64.67 OBC NO NO NO

39 30-05-2023-203121-2-604452 MANAS PRATIM BORA Male REBA KANTA BORA 07-08-2005 9101607208 2022 SEBA 64.5 OBC NO NO NO

40 30-05-2023-203121-2-676218 BINOY DEKA Male PRABIN DEKA 24-03-2007 6002877405 2023 SEBA 64.5 OBC NO NO NO

41 30-05-2023-203121-2-173078 BIDISHA BEZBARUAH Female RAJU BEZBARUAH 26-12-2006 8822871671 2023 SEBA 64 OBC NO NO NO

42 05-06-2023-203121-2-703160 JYOTI RUPA DEVI Female milon chandra nath 12-12-2006 9365535410 2023 SEBA 64 OBC NO NO NO

43 29-05-2023-203121-2-584836 NIRUTPAL DEKA Male DILIP DEKA 13-05-2007 6000683653 2023 SEBA 63.17 OBC NO NO NO

44 09-06-2023-203121-2-324998 NABIN KUMAR SINGH Male RAJU SINGH 06-07-2008 9132824468 2023 CBSE 62.2 OBC NO NO NO

45 29-05-2023-203121-2-285999 RANJITA DEVI Female SURENDRA NATH 15-09-2007 8822329722 2023 SEBA 61.5 OBC NO NO NO

46 30-05-2023-203121-2-150014 NIPUN KUMAR NATH Male PULEN KUMAR NATH 02-06-2004 6900961767 2023 SEBA 60 OBC NO NO NO

47 29-05-2023-203121-2-829829 PRIYANKA DEVI Female PURNAKANTA NATH 16-08-2007 6002771089 2023 SEBA 58.17 OBC NO NO NO

48 29-05-2023-203121-2-207992 HIRAKJYOTI DEKA Male JAGATJIBAN DEKA 27-01-2002 9577428949 2017 SEBA 58 OBC NO NO NO

49 02-06-2023-203121-2-297335 MANALISHA DAS Female TARUN DAS 29-10-2005 7099809115 2023 SEBA 57.5 OBC NO NO NO

50 29-05-2023-203121-2-945205 KULDEV NATH Male KUMUD CH. NATH 22-10-2005 7578850916 2023 SEBA 56.17 OBC NO NO NO

51 02-06-2023-203121-2-823046 KAPIL DEKA Male HARESWAR DEKA 26-06-2006 6001666091 2023 SEBA 56 OBC NO NO NO

52 30-05-2023-203121-2-808518 HIMASHREE DEKA Female PHANIDHAR DEKA 23-08-2006 8876265559 2023 SEBA 54.5 OBC NO NO NO

53 29-05-2023-203121-2-842803 LAXMI KUMARI Female VINOD SAH 04-12-2007 6205466560 2023 SEBA 42.83 OBC NO NO NO

54 31-05-2023-203121-2-565384 TRISHANU DEKA Male Riju moni deka 15-12-2005 9365923446 2023 CBSE OBC NO NO NO
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1 01-06-2023-203121-2-513726 SHISHIR DAS Male SURJYALAL DAS 12-09-2006 9395897195 2023 CBSE 77.2 SC NO NO NO

2 29-05-2023-203121-2-973974 KARNA KUMAR BISWAS Male TARAMOHAN BISWAS 01-01-2007 9365214174 2023 SEBA 76 SC NO NO NO

3 05-06-2023-203121-2-469670 GOLAPI SARKAR Female RABINDRA SARKAR 12-05-2007 6000878273 2023 SEBA 75.83 SC NO NO NO

4 29-05-2023-203121-2-111686 MANOJ BISWAS Male MANGAL BISWAS 22-12-2006 6001228343 2023 SEBA 73.67 SC NO NO NO

5 29-05-2023-203121-2-213396 LABHEETA DAS Female ANIL KR DAS 22-02-2007 6000838278 2023 SEBA 72.67 SC NO NO NO

6 29-05-2023-203121-2-617101 NAYAN JYOTI DAS Male DHARMESWAR DAS 03-10-2006 9864259324 2023 SEBA 72.67 SC NO NO NO

7 30-05-2023-203121-2-895509 SUNMONI BISWAS Female SANATAN BISWAS 02-03-2006 6000697933 2023 SEBA 72.33 SC NO NO NO

8 01-06-2023-203121-2-486749 KASHAK BASFOR Female PABITRA BASFOR 14-03-2005 7635869438 2022 SEBA 71.67 SC NO NO NO

9 29-05-2023-203121-2-790438 KUNAL MEDHI Male HITESWAR MEDHI 27-02-2007 8011058598 2023 SEBA 71.33 SC NO NO NO

10 09-06-2023-203121-2-365644 FULKUMAR MONDAL Male ANANDA MONDAL 01-01-2002 8133976629 2019 SEBA 71 SC NO NO NO

11 30-05-2023-203121-2-892253 ABHISHEK MANDAL Male GANGACHARAN MANDAL 02-08-2007 9864032334 2023 SEBA 70.33 SC NO NO NO

12 29-05-2023-203121-2-339227 PRAKASH MEDHI Male GOPAL MEDHI 31-12-2007 6900748898 2023 SEBA 69.83 SC NO NO NO

13 29-05-2023-203121-2-864394 SUPRIYA BISWAS Female DIPAK BISWAS 12-05-2007 6001010644 2023 SEBA 69.5 SC NO NO NO

14 02-06-2023-203121-2-612704 DIPSIKHA SARKAR Female DEBESWAR SARKAR 25-01-2006 6001035405 2023 SEBA 69.33 SC NO NO NO

15 29-05-2023-203121-2-327678 PARINITA DAS Female RATUL KUMAR DAS 19-06-2007 7086228130 2023 SEBA 66 SC NO NO NO

16 03-06-2023-203121-2-316410 SAURAB CH BARMAN Male ranjit ch barman 08-01-2006 9395668008 2023 SEBA 64 SC NO NO NO

17 02-06-2023-203121-2-168234 SAGAR DAS Male KAN CHANDRA DAS 12-11-2006 9365446823 2023 SEBA 62 SC NO NO NO

18 30-05-2023-203121-2-370993 SMRITI HIRA Female RUHIT HIRA 29-08-2007 6000955267 2023 SEBA 62 SC NO NO NO

19 10-06-2023-203121-2-982989 SUMAN MANDAL Male BABUL MANDAL 06-10-2007 8453215219 2023 SEBA 60.67 SC NO NO NO

20 31-05-2023-203121-2-339179 KHUKON BISWAS Male KHUSHI MOHAN BISWAS 29-01-2007 8876166428 2023 SEBA 60.67 SC NO NO NO

21 29-05-2023-203121-2-508887 ARADHAN BARMAN Male CHENIBAS BARMAN 22-11-2004 9365435802 2023 SEBA 60.5 SC NO NO NO

22 07-06-2023-203121-2-260567 SANKAR BISWAS Male MONMOHAN BISWAS 16-03-2007 9864184150 2023 SEBA 60 SC NO NO NO

23 30-05-2023-203121-2-962867 DIBAKAR DAS Male RUPAK DAS 02-04-2006 9395126283 2023 SEBA 59.17 SC NO NO NO

24 30-05-2023-203121-2-728279 MRINAL JYOTI DAS Male BHUMIDHAR DAS 12-12-2006 6001174749 2023 SEBA 58.83 SC NO YES NO

25 31-05-2023-203121-2-454067 NITU JYOTI HIRA Male GIRENDRA HIRA 18-07-2005 6901799157 2023 SEBA 57.5 SC NO NO NO

26 10-06-2023-203121-2-610645 SAURAV BISWAS Male FULCHAND BISWAS 20-04-2006 6002100655 2023 SEBA 57.17 SC NO NO NO

27 31-05-2023-203121-2-525483 DEBAJIT MEDHI Male GOPAL MEDHI 07-10-2006 7636070285 2023 SEBA 56 SC NO NO NO

28 29-05-2023-203121-2-188074 MANASH KUMAR BHARALI Male RAGHUNATH BHARALI 24-01-2006 6002136728 2023 SEBA 55.67 SC NO NO NO

29 29-05-2023-203121-2-607403 AKASH BISWAS Male NIDAN BISWAS 20-04-2006 7638889479 2023 SEBA 52.17 SC NO NO NO

30 29-05-2023-203121-2-806423 SAGAR MANDAL Male ARABINDA MANDAL 23-08-2005 6002531245 2023 SEBA 51.67 SC NO NO NO

31 30-05-2023-203121-2-878066 UMARCHAND BISWAS Male UMANANDA BISWAS 04-11-2006 8473825758 2023 SEBA 51.67 SC NO NO NO

SC CATEGORY : WAITING LIST
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32 29-05-2023-203121-2-718981 SAYANIKA DAS Female BHUPEN DAS 08-02-2008 6901748872 2023 SEBA 49 SC NO NO NO

33 31-05-2023-203121-2-837322 RUBU MONI BORDOLOI Male MONTU BORDOLOI 08-08-2003 8638560215 2020 SEBA 46.83 SC NO NO NO

34 05-06-2023-203121-2-153001 DAMUDAR DAS Male Khagen Das 08-09-2006 9365125215 2023 SEBA 46 SC NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 01-06-2023-203121-2-270586 ELIZA RANGHANGPI Female PRASANTA BANGTHAI 27-05-2006 6001991610 2023 SEBA 54.67 ST(H) NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 29-05-2023-203121-2-295178 JURI PATAR Female BISHNU PATAR 21-01-2007 6003106948 2023 SEBA 73.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

2 30-05-2023-203121-2-197751 RUPAM BAGLARI Male DIPAK BAGLARI 06-08-2006 6002992376 2023 SEBA 72.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

3 30-05-2023-203121-2-643318 SHOYANIKA DEKARAJA Female REBAT DEKARAJA 02-03-2006 7002243132 2023 SEBA 70.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

4 29-05-2023-203121-2-554620 ANURAG DEWRI Male TARUN DEWRI 16-07-2005 8486192458 2023 SEBA 69.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

5 30-05-2023-203121-2-682605 CHANGPU LUIT PATOR Male bipul pator 16-04-2007 9365588303 2023 SEBA 69.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

6 03-06-2023-203121-2-900354 RAHUL PATAR Male NARUTTAM PATAR 31-12-2006 9957936235 2023 SEBA 69.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

7 31-05-2023-203121-2-837599 KAPIL DEWRI Male PANKAJ DEWRI 22-11-2007 9957069013 2023 SEBA 69.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

8 29-05-2023-203121-2-606060 KRITANJALI BORO Female KUSHAL BORO 02-11-2007 6000019951 2023 SEBA 69.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

9 02-06-2023-203121-2-298062 BIDUR KUMAR DEWRI Male RUPSING DEWRI 15-11-2006 6002866763 2023 SEBA 69 ST(P) NO NO NO

10 29-05-2023-203121-2-115709 NIRUPAM TIWASA Male KULDIP BORDOLOI 17-04-2006 8486837624 2023 SEBA 67 ST(P) NO NO NO

11 29-05-2023-203121-2-881035 SANAT KR DARFANG Male PANKAJ BORDOLOI 15-07-2006 8638233238 2023 SEBA 67 ST(P) NO NO NO

12 03-06-2023-203121-2-595884 ANAN BORO Male dipen boro 02-02-2007 6002700409 2023 SEBA 65.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

13 06-06-2023-203121-2-496381 ANJALI KONWAR Female Paban konwar 20-11-2005 6900533181 2023 CBSE 65.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

14 29-05-2023-203121-2-856365

BORNEEL RISHAV 

BORDOLOI HUKAI Male JYOTI SANKAR BORDOLOI 05-12-2006 6900544108 2023 CBSE 65.4 ST(P) NO NO NO

15 02-06-2023-203121-2-200282 NISHA KONWAR Female BISWA KONWAR 24-03-2007 9101341530 2023 SEBA 65.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

16 30-05-2023-203121-2-936274 NIHARIKA KACHARI Female MAHANANDA KONWAR 24-05-2007 9101040325 2023 SEBA 65.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

17 31-05-2023-203121-2-477013 SNEHA DAMU Female

LATE NABAKANTA 

BORDOLOI 10-01-2008 7099502159 2023 SEBA 64.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

18 02-06-2023-203121-2-905746 JITUL DEWRI Male Jubot Dewri 23-02-2006 8453129866 2023 SEBA 64.17 ST(P) NO NO NO

ST(H) CATEGORY : WAITING LIST

ST(P) CATEGORY : WAITING LIST
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19 01-06-2023-203121-2-929977 DEBOJIT DAIMARI Male AJIT DAIMARI 06-01-2006 8822153326 2023 SEBA 64 ST(P) NO NO NO

20 29-05-2023-203121-2-238191 CHINMOY HUKAI Male LT. AJIT BORDOLOI 02-04-2007 8638204711 2023 SEBA 63.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

21 09-06-2023-203121-2-419937 PRERANA LARAI Female SUSHIL BORDOLOI 21-06-2007 9854920487 2023 SEBA 62.5 ST(P) NO NO NO

22 30-05-2023-203121-2-447514 AMIT BORO Male PITAMBAR BORO 05-07-2007 6002828371 2023 SEBA 61.33 ST(P) NO NO NO

23 29-05-2023-203121-2-720983 LAKHMI KONWAR Female BHINAL KONWAR 22-03-2007 9126094907 2023 SEBA 60 ST(P) NO NO NO

24 30-05-2023-203121-2-827455 DHANTI BORDOLOI Male NIKU BORDOLOI 28-12-2006 7099503098 2023 CBSE 58 ST(P) NO NO NO

25 29-05-2023-203121-2-751206 TRISHNA JYOTI BORO Female

GANESH CHANDRA 

KONWAR 12-01-2007 8135939668 2023 SEBA 57.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

26 29-05-2023-203121-2-452500 ANKIT PUMA MANTA Male GAURAB MANTA 22-09-2006 9954813312 2023 SEBA 57.5 ST(P) NO YES NO

27 09-06-2023-203121-2-546733 PRATIM KONWAR Male SISHU RAM KONWAR 05-01-2004 9101517538 2022 KBVSASU 54.83 ST(P) NO NO NO

28 30-05-2023-203121-2-217368 PONJITA BORDOLOI Female PRABHAT BORDOLOI 13-08-2006 8099648304 2023 SEBA 53.83 ST(P) NO NO NO

29 31-05-2023-203121-2-867306 PRANJIT BORDOLOI Male ATUL BORDOLOI 05-10-1999 8822598344 2017 SEBA 44.67 ST(P) NO NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 02-06-2023-203121-2-995341 MD. SHAHRUKH AHMED Male MD. SAIFUDDIN AHMED 07-11-2006 8404003181 2023 SEBA 67 GEN YES NO NO

2 29-05-2023-203121-2-286540

REJAUL HOQUE 

CHOUWDHURY Male ABDUL MALEK 05-04-2007 6001040235 2023 SEBA 66.33 GEN YES NO NO

3 08-06-2023-203121-2-102843 ALAL UDDIN Male ASAR ALI 01-01-2007 9394505176 2023 SEBA 66.33 GEN YES NO NO

4 06-06-2023-203121-2-424596 DAIJI BORA Female TITHESWAR BORA 13-02-2006 6002205837 2023 SEBA 65.17 GEN YES NO NO

5 15-06-2023-203121-2-936442 YEASMIN NAHAR Female ABUSHAMA WAHID 03-11-2007 6901492393 2023 SEBA 62.5 GEN YES NO NO

6 29-05-2023-203121-2-348438 AFRINA BEGUM Female TAHARAT DDIN 02-06-2006 7086292934 2023 SEBA 62.17 GEN YES NO NO

7 16-06-2023-203121-2-999644 ADIL KHAN AHMED Male Ahmed ali 26-11-2005 6003926139 2023 CBSE 59.6 GEN YES NO NO

SL. ARN Name Gender Father / Guardian DOB Mobile Passing Year Board Percentage Caste EWS EC DA

1 29-05-2023-203121-2-965880 TERINA BHUYAN Female LAKHI PRASAD BHUYAN 26-08-2005 6001242633 2023 CBSE 63 GEN NO NO YES

Differently-Abled CATEGORY : WAITING LIST

EWS CATEGORY : WAITING LIST

Convenor

Admission Committee 2023-24

Morigaon College

Page 19 of 19




